LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC CROPDAY: 41 11/10/2013

Daily Transaction Report CROP YEAR: 2013
Liguidation Factor %: 100.0000% (1)
Producer No.: 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. Payment Factor %:  0.0000%
1090 Banker Road, St. Martinville LA 70582 Daily Quiality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 (2)
YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000
*** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** TRACT NO.32000D Owner: Dr. George P. Broussard Sr. Inc.
BAGASSE | JUICE i CANE | SUGAR
Tract # I/P  Corrected On Moist WT POL Brix POL PURITY SED BRIX POL FIBER SOIL TRS CRS
32000D Ticket# Gram Gram % % READ % @20 % ~—~ % % % % lbs/Ton  Ibs/Ton lbs/Ton
1 041-0028 306 310 31.0 47.0 73.2 198 17.64  89.09 1.00 1693 1470 16.67 0.00 244.85 244.85
2 041-0046 419 436 43.6 47.6 69.0 18.7 16.70  89.30 5.00 15.00 1278 23.49 0.00 196.46 196.46
3 041-0065 332 340 34.0 49.0 65.9 189 1594 8434 2.00 16.08 13.15 17.49 0.00 210.78 210.78
4 041-0072 332 336 33.6 51.0 69.0 189 16.69  88.31 1.00 16.32 1399 16.21 0.00 232.53 232.53
5 041-0102 377 384 38.4 49.8 68.1 185 1650  89.19 2.00 1549 1329 1942 0.00 214.30 214.30
6 041-0104 338 342 34.2 49.6 69.4 18.7 16.80 89.84 1.00 1595 1389 17.32 0.00 230.30 230.30
7 041-0110 458 465 46.5 49.8 59.2 18.3 1435 7842 2.00 1474 1096  23.60 0.00 155.88 155.88
8 041-0309 302 310 31.0 49.6 69.6 188 16.84 89.57 2.00 16.26 1420 15.69 0.00 239.31 239.31
9 041-0338 374 378 37.8 50.6 71.2 19.0 1721  90.58 1.00 16.08 14.04 18.44 0.00 230.59 230.59
10 041-0343 394 419 41.9 49.4 62.2 175 15.13 86.46 7.00 14.30 11.83 21.85 0.00 182.48 182.48
11 041-0347 382 390 39.0 54.6 73.5 19.7 17.72 89.95 2.00 17.17 14.85 16.22 0.00 247.89 247.89
12 041-0353 344 373 37.3 51.8 66.0 18.0 16.02  89.00 7.00 1534 1316 17.86 0.00 215.48 215.48
13 041-0360 380 388 38.8 52.0 64.3 17.7 1563 8831 2.00 1499 1273 1857 0.00 205.95 205.95
14 041-0369 399 406 40.6 50.6 66.0 184 1599  86.90 2.00 1534 1278  20.04 0.00 201.73 201.73
15 041-0375 410 421 42.1 52.0 68.3 18.5 16.55 89.46 3.00 15.51 13.27 19.81 0.00 212.83 212.83
16 041-0380 358 370 37.0 50.6 64.2 175 1562  89.26 3.00 1477 1271  18.60 0.00 206.94 206.94
17 041-0388 337 341 34.1 49.0 67.8 186 16.42  88.28 1.00 1580 1352 17.64 0.00 221.55 221.55
18 041-0397 451 458 45.8 52.0 62.0 18.7 15.01 80.27 2.00 15.45 11.79 21.46 0.00 174.54 174.54
19 041-0405 431 448 44.8 49.6 63.9 175 15.54 88.80 5.00 14.11 11.93 23.23 0.00 183.24 183.24
20 041-0414 356 360 36.0 53.4 61.5 17.2 1498 87.09 1.00 1484 1250 16.61 0.00 205.17 205.17
21 041-0421 428 435 43.5 52.2 65.9 17.8 16.01 89.94 2.00 14.81 12.71 20.64 0.00 202.41 202.41
22 041-0429 343 347 34.7 49.4 61.4 18.8 14.86 79.04 1.00 15.99 12.24 17.66 0.00 188.69 188.69
23 041-0436 352 356 35.6 54.2 65.6 186 15.88 85.38 1.00 16.26 1342 1547 0.00 220.20 220.20
24 041-0441 408 419 41.9 51.0 65.2 186 1579  84.89 3.00 1549 1258 20.34 0.00 195.28 195.28
25 041-0449 500 559 55.9 48.8 66.7 180 1619 89.94 20.00 13.61 1143 2941 0.00 161.30 161.30
26 041-0463 337 345 345 52.8 65.9 18.7 15.95 85.29 2.00 16.27 13.44 15.73 0.00 220.12 220.12
27 041-0474 373 384 38.4 50.2 73.6 195 1776  91.08 3.00 16.45 14.42  18.78 0.00 236.50 236.50
28 041-0481 337 341 34.1 48.2 71.0 18.4 17.21 93.53 1.00 15.53 14.09 18.14 0.00 236.34 236.34
29 041-0491 352 371 37.1 49.0 65.3 17.9 15.86 88.60 5.00 14.95 12.78 19.44 0.00 205.66 205.66
30 041-0498 380 384 38.4 47.2 73.5 19.8 17.71 89.44 1.00 16.35 14.07 20.54 0.00 224.61 224.61
*AVERAGE ** 376 388 38.8 50.4 66.9 18.5 16.21 87.62 3.03 15.53 13.09 19.25 0.00 209.55 209.55
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LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC
Daily Transaction Report

Producer No.: 32002

Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.
1090 Banker Road, St. Martinville LA 70582

CROP DAY:

41

CROP YEAR: 2013

Liguidation Factor %: 100.0000% (1)

Payment Factor %:

Daily Quality Factor (D.Q.F) :
YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) :

0.0000%
1.000000 (2)
1.000000

11/10/2013

TRACT NO.:32000D

Ticket#
041-0028

041-0046
041-0065
041-0072
041-0102
041-0104
041-0110
041-0309
041-0338
041-0343
041-0347
041-0353
041-0360
041-0369
041-0375
041-0380
041-0388
041-0397
041-0405
041-0414
041-0421
041-0429
041-0436
041-0441
041-0449
041-0463
041-0474
041-0481
041-0491
041-0498
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AM BURN CODE 3

TARE
100,000
99,360
96,060
88,020
97,020
95,840
91,920
89,520
92,800
86,000
89,440
88,020
85,520
83,760
88,720
81,900
82,860
86,560
85,780
83,880
86,720
87,520
93,620
93,040
90,980
94,120
94,480
91,900
84,560
82,220

CRS:209.55
NET
33,100 66,900
32,360 67,000
30,760 65,300
31,080 56,940
32,160 64,860
33,100 62,740
32,260 59,660
28,280 61,240
27,980 64,820
27,820 58,180
29,120 60,320
29,420 58,600
26,820 58,700
26,680 57,080
28,180 60,540
27,420 54,480
26,040 56,820
25,700 60,860
27,100 58,680
25,000 58,880
26,860 59,860
27,500 60,020
27,620 66,000
27,260 65,780
27,720 63,260
28,920 65,200
25,100 69,380
27,640 64,260
27,960 56,600
26,560 55,660

PM BURN CODE 1
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TOTAL SUGAR
TONS LBS
33.4500 7,009
33.5000 7,020
32.6500 6,842
28.4700 5,966
32.4300 6,796
31.3700 6,574
29.8300 6,251
30.6200 6,416
32.4100 6,792
29.0900 6,096
30.1600 6,320
29.3000 6,140
29.3500 6,150
28.5400 5,981
30.2700 6,343
27.2400 5,708
28.4100 5,953
30.4300 6,377
29.3400 6,148
29.4400 6,169
29.9300 6,272
30.0100 6,289
33.0000 6,915
32.8900 6,892
31.6300 6,628
32.6000 6,831
34.6900 7,269
32.1300 6,733
28.3000 5,930
27.8300 5,832

11/11/2013

PAYMENT

LBS pARKED TESTED
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
9:17 am

Vehicle
ID

V32000-A
V32000-O
V32000-G
V32000-E
V32000-I
V32000-A
V32000-O
V32000-LAM
V32000-LAM
V32000-LAM
V32000-LAM
V32000-LAM
V32000-LAM
V32000-LAM
V32000-LAM
V32000-LAM
V32000-LAM
V32000-LAM
V32000-LAM
V32000-LAM
V32000-LAM
V32000-LAM
V32000-LAM
V32000-LAM
V32000-LAM
V32000-LAM
V32000-LAM
V32000-LAM
V32000-LAM
V32000-LAM

OCP NAME

32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms,
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Trailer
ID

T32000-M55
T32000-27
T32000-28
T32000-25
T32000-24

T32000-M55
T32000-27
T32000-25
T32000-13
T32000-18

T32000-5
T32000-M511
T32000-M527
T32000-M528
T32000-M522
T32000-M515

T32000-M56

T32000-M54

T32000-M517
T32000-M51
T32000-M520
T32000-M526
T32000-M523
T32000-M59
T32000-M516
T32000-M52
T32000-M512
T32000-M58
T32000-M510
T32000-M529
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LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC

Daily Transaction Report

CROPDAY: 41 11/10/2013

CROP YEAR: 2013

Liguidation Factor %: 100.0000% (1)

Producer No.: 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. Payment Factor %: 60.0000%
1090 Banker Road, St. Martinville LA 70582 Daily Quiality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 (2)
YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) :  1.000000
TRACT TOTAL: 2,692,140 853,520 1,838,620 919.3100 192,642 115,585
****T RACT****
WEIGHTS [ CANE I SUGAR
SUMMARYDATA TOTAL SUGAR PAYMENT SUGAR Sed. BRIX POL FIBER SOIL TRS CRS
320000 | GrosswT TARE NET TONS LBS LBS % % % % Ibston  Ibsiton Ibs/ton
TRACT TOTAL: 2,692,140 853,520 1,838,620 919.3100 192,642 115,585 3.03 15.53 13.09 19.25 0.00 209.55 209.55
TRACT YTD: 3,587,340 1,141,760 2,445,580 1,222.7900 261,025 156,615 290 15.72 13.28 19.00 0.00 213.47 213.47
Perfori®ing Quality _(4)
Tract Daily: 0.180000 0.180000
Tract YTD: 0.180000 0.180000
(1) Total Sugar Lbs (2) All Growers' TRS (3) Performing Sugar (4) (Your TRS x@erfor@ifg Sugar Price
Total Sugar Est All Grovirise MAf update Your TRS
during Year
AM BURN CODE 3 PM BURN CODE 1 11/11/2013 9:17 am Page -1 of 1
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LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC

Daily Transaction Report

CROPDAY: 41 11/10/2013

CROP YEAR: 2013
Liguidation Factor %: 100.0000% (1)

Producer No.: 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. Payment Factor %: 60.0000%
1090 Banker Road, St. Martinville LA 70582 Daily Quiality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 (2)
YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) :  1.000000
*** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** TRACT NO.32000F Owner: Suzanne Broussard Belanger
BAGASSE | JUICE CANE | SUGAR
Tract # I/P  Corrected On Moist WT ~ POL Brix POL PURITY SED BRIX POL FIBER SOIL TRS CRS
32000F Ticket# Gram Gram % % READ %@20 % ~~—— % % % % lbs/Ton Ibs/Ton Ibs/Ton
1 041-0003 402 409 40.9 51.8 68.0 19.1 16.43 86.02 2.00 16.12 13.29 19.12 0.00 210.58 210.58
2 041-0007 357 365 36.5 48.4 60.1 17.2 14.64 85.12 2.00 14.30 11.75 19.72 0.00 184.73 184.73
3 041-0019 342 350 35.0 49.0 72.7 19.6 17.53 89.44 2.00 16.65 14.41 17.77 0.00 237.18 237.18
4 041-0027 410 414 414 52.4 66.2 18.6 16.03 86.18 1.00 15.71 12.96 19.17 0.00 205.32 205.32
5 041-0036 352 356 35.6 49.2 69.5 19.2 1679 87.45 1.00 16.27 1375  18.09 0.00 222.95 222.95
6 041-0058 351 355 355 49.8 70.6 19.1 17.06  89.32 1.00 16.24 1403 1774 0.00 230.79 230.79
**AVERAGE ** 369 375 375 50.1 67.9 18.8 1643  87.39 1.50 1587 1336  18.66 0.00 214.99 214.99
TRACT NO.32000F CRS:214.99 TOTAL SUGAR  PAYMENT Vehicle Trailer
Ticket# GROSSWT  TARE NET TONS LBS LBS PARKED TESTED ID OCP NAME ID
1 041-0003 B 91,020 30,820 60,200 30.1000 6,471 No Yes V32000-G 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. T32000-M528
2 041-0007 B 91,300 29,280 62,020 31.0100 6,667 No Yes V32000-H 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. T32000-30
3 041-0019 B 90,520 31,160 59,360 29.6800 6,381 No Yes V32000-E 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. T32000-25
4 041-0027 B 86,300 32,300 54,000 27.0000 5,805 No Yes V32000-1 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. T32000-24
5 041-0036 B 84,480 29,240 55,240 27.6200 5,938 No Yes V32000-H 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. T32000-30
6 041-0058 B 94,820 30,620 64,200 32.1000 6,901 No Yes V32000-D 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. T32000-M513
AM BURN CODE 3 PM BURN CODE 1 11/11/2013 9:17 am Page -1 of 1
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LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC

Daily Transaction Report

CROPDAY: 41 11/10/2013

CROP YEAR: 2013

Liguidation Factor %: 100.0000% (1)

Producer No.: 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. Payment Factor %: 60.0000%
1090 Banker Road, St. Martinville LA 70582 Daily Quiality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 (2)
YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) :  1.000000
TRACT TOTAL: 538,440 183,420 355,020 177.5100 38,163 22,898
****T RACT****
WEIGHTS [ CANE I SUGAR
SUMMARYDATA TOTAL SUGAR PAYMENT SUGAR Sed. BRIX POL FIBER SOIL TRS CRS
32000F | GrRosSsSWT TARE NET TONS LBS LBS % % % % Ibston  Ibsiton Ibs/ton
TRACT TOTAL: 538,440 183,420 355,020 177.5100 38,163 22,898 1.50 15.87 13.36 18.66 0.00 214.99 214.99
TRACT YTD: 11,495,420 3,828,940 7,666,480 3,833.2400 808,765 485,259 2.00 15.67 13.16 18.94 0.00 210.99 210.99
Perfori®ing Quality _(4)
Tract Daily: 0.180000 0.180000
Tract YTD: 0.180000 0.180000
(1) Total Sugar Lbs (2) All Growers' TRS (3) Performing Sugar (4) (Your TRS x@erfor@ifg Sugar Price
Total Sugar Est All Grovirise MAf update Your TRS
during Year
AM BURN CODE 3 PM BURN CODE 1 11/11/2013 9:17 am Page -1 0f 1
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LOUISIANA SUGAR CANE COOP, INC
Daily Transaction Report

CROPDAY: 41 11/10/2013

CROP YEAR: 2013
Liguidation Factor %: 100.0000% (1)

Producer No.: 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. Payment Factor %: 60.0000%
1090 Banker Road, St. Martinville LA 70582 Daily Quiality Factor (D.Q.F) : 1.000000 (2)
YTD Quality Factor (D.Q.F) :  1.000000
** FARMER MILL TOTALS WHOLE BILLET
TONS TONS Performing Quiality
FARMER DAILY 0.0000 1,096.8200 0.180000 0.180000
FARMER Y-T-D 0.0000 33,740.0000 0.180000 0.180000
WEIGHTS I CANE | SUGAR
TOTAL SUGAR PAYMENT SUGAR  Sed. BRIX POL FIBER SOIL TRS CRS
GROSSWT  TAREWT NET WT TONS LBS LBS % % % % los/ton Ibs/ton Ibs/ton
Farmer Total: 3,230,580 1,036,940 2,193,640 1,096.8200 230,805 138,483 2.79 15.59 13.13 19.15 0.00 210.43 210.43
Farmer YTD: 101,606,580 34,126,580 67,480,000 33,740.0000 6,948,146 4,168,888 2.40 15.48 12.92 19.18 0.00 205.93 205.93
MILL TOTALS: 46,609,980 18,768,940 27,841,040 13,920.5200 2,937,253 1,762,352 2.10 15.61 13.11 18.48 0.00 211.00 211.00
MILL Y-T-D: 1,615,717,300 653,063,420 962,653,880 481,326.9400 98,044,512 58,826,707 2.70 15.48 1284 19.35 0.00 203.70 203.70
FARMER MILL LBS SOIL FARMER Variance From Mill Average
LOAD AVG/TONS LOADS AVG/TONS Per/Load Sed. BRIX POL FIBER SOIL
0.68 -0.02 0.03 0.68 0.00 i
TODAY| 36 304672 534 26.0684 0.00 Variance Today
YTD 1,191 283291 18,717 25.7160 0.00 0.30 0.00 008 -0.17 0.00  Variance Y-T-D
' ' ' ' ' Negative Positive Positive  Negative Negative TARGET
*** QUOTA AND QUOTA VARIANCE **
GROUP GROUP VARIANCE
QUOTA QUOTA CANE EROM | GROUP COMPLETION VARIANCE FROM MILL
LEVEL ALLOCATED DELIVERED GROUP QUOTA
FARMER % DELIVERED TONS EST % DAILY YTD
TONS TONS TONS COMPLETE  TONS LOADS DAYS  PARKED PARKED
TODAY: 130.00% %7 890 1,096.8200 46069 96,793.1800 Under | Under Under TONS  TONS
Y-T-D 3,275,550 33,740.0000 0.0000 3,241,810.0000 86,000 39.23% -436 -15 0 698 27351
MILL
TODAY': 130.00% 13,650 13,920.5200 -3,420.5200
Y-T-D 45,675,000 481,326.9400 45,193,673.0600 1,211,185 39.74%
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